logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

oAl

EASDLHLSAG

[MASDLHLS G
@ IIASDLHLSAG
[EASDLHLSAG
[ASDLHLSAG
[MASDLHLSAG

Pl skskskokk | %

Al

MDIWELLAFSVK
| sk ok ok ok ok

. wRHRRce

RD..

el

ARFRVNAFNQSRGEY AVFRTIPS|
ARFRVNAFNQWRGEAGAVFRTIPS|Y
ARFRVNAFNQNRGEGAVERTIPS|Y
ARFRVNFNQNRGIGAVFRTIPS[
ARFRVNAFNQNRGEGAVFRTIPS|Y
ARFRVNAFNQNRGI\GAVFRT IP S|

ARFRVNAFNQWRGINGAVFRTIPSIY
NEEEEEE ok kokkok Dok Dxx

SYLLH

R EVR RULPaLey

PRIl = = F

KTPR
KTK
FNP
PP
EPMIRVHG
SPMIRVEIG
PPM R DG IMNDMQRE
IMNDHQRH]
IMND Q
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND

PPM R DG

PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

PPMIRVDG IMND
* * | %

L lftad VTS ST ol

E LKLPE INANY  APNSRGLVLVWUGEATGSGKSTT AAMTGYRNQHITG

ES

¥ AMJAMRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I ARBSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA|Y
I PAMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ISTIAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
D T OMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IJIOMPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

DI[NPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
INIMWPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
Dkokrr o br DL b Ll

E LGL{ENIF
kokokkokkokkokk kokk kk ok

151
153
154
159
157
1563
153
1563
153
1563
153
153
153
153
1563
153
153



logo H

i)

IV T TET ALV Tk

WD sl AR

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 231
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 233
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 234
NTDB id 58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1 T| SIVALRS LR DPD 239
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 BDIJALR ALR PD M 237
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 IWJALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ALSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 MALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 MYALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD N 233
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 BIMALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 RMIMALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IWMAALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 WNALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IPAALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 Q WMAALRSALREDPD 233
consensus Pl DTS T % korok L Do 1ok 1 Pl Dbk D Dl b T e Do LT [EEEL

TQR D EHA\/ in RVA g ARNJ, RE Ry, 5 QL

ARTIDRL IV - Ageke \Rs. sl b CmVABEE | L ALRUL | TEGYAN, Yos U ey

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 311
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 313
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 314
NTDB id 58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1 318
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 317
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 GRVA HETIIHI RNLIRENK 313
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 WGRVA HEIIRI RNLIRENK Q 313
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 GGGRVA HEIM WPAIRNLIREIK 312
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 GGGRVA HEIM WPAIRNLIRENK 312
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 BUWAGGRVAAIRETM [GNHATRNL IREBK 312
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 BUWIGGRVAAIRETM [GINHATIRNLIREBK 312
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIGGGRVAAHEIMI QWPAIRNLIREWK AQMYSINIQTG 312
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI @WPAIRNLIREWK AQMYSBIIQTG 312
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 MXGGGRVAAHEIMI MWPAIRNLIRE[K AQMYSBIIQTG 312
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 AKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREAMLSESL[MAVISQpX BIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREWNK AQMYSINIQTG 312
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 AKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESL[MAVISQpN BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MWPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 312
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 AKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMMLSESL[MAVISQpN MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MWPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 312

consensus *ok ok ok k| ok ok ok ok ok ok o koK ok K K NEITL I $ok Dokockokok | okokokok * [ *kkokkk ok ]



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

s8R DSMKEKNKQ .
NLPTIRAVIKS .
il QTIRTANKG .
8P QTIRTANKQ .
sl r QTR TANKG .

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

IS KHTINHEAJNLN .
ISKHTI\HEAJNLN .
ISRENINREKINKT .

368
381
383
356
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

%\.yéﬁJVi%%EABE%AEﬁ#ETEIERLKEp

*

TSss: e meamMs = =
i lRER PO BTN PeRLsRREF e A~

LHSEADSA . .NDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQ..NV.KIDME...............
.NDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.Q..GL.TLEMSDDDPGRSFR......
.NNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMS. .EM.ERKMTFDGQRRNLK. ... ..

368
381
383
356
396
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



