





logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	MQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSA..NDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQ..NV.KIDME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	MQTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSS..NDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.Q..GL.TLEMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	MQTFDQALFDLYDHQHISYADALKHADSP..NNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMS..EM.ERKMTFDGQRRNLK.....	383
NTDB id 58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1	MQTMDRTLVNLVQSGTIVTYDNAREFAVD.LTEFERLMRG.....	356
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	MVTMDAYLAGLFRHLITYDKGLERAID.PKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAP	396
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	MQTMDDQLQSLVLRQGLIAPEVARRRAQNSEMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	MQTMDDQLQSLVLRQGLIAPEAARRRAQNSEMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	MQTMEQNAKQLIARGVVDQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	MQTMEQNAKQLIARGVVDQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	MQTLDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	MQTLDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	MQTLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRAREKAKI..PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	MQTLDSCLKGLIAGKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	MTTLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	MTTLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	MTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	MTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus	!*!*** * !* ***** * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	.....ATPAAPAAGRSEPCRACCFRR	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	.....	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	.....	383
NTDB id 58759 L336 RS03340 WP 015641811.1	.....	356
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	ATPAAPAAGRSEPCRACCFRR	418
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
consensus		

- non conserved
- similar
- ≥ 50% conserved